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
22,0m2

KUIV
12,0m2

UVV
21,0m2

KERHO
66,5m2

UVV
(KYLMÄ)
84,5m2

20N
 x 165

19E
 x 270

B22
3H+KT+S
73,0m2

IRT.VAR.
69,0m2

UVV
22,5m2

SK
2,0m2

SÄH
5,5m2

LJH
15,5m2

KUIV.
10,5m2

KÄYTÄVÄ
14,5m2

2
0
N

 x 1
6
5

1
9
E

 x 2
7
0

C43
4H+KT+S
92,5m2

VSS /
IRT.VAR.
141,5m2

SÄH
5,5m2

SK
2,0m2

LVV
10,5m2

KUIV.
9,0m2

TELE
6,5m2

KÄYTÄVÄ
17,0m2

P

Mittakaava 1:400

13



Jokipoikasenkaari 5, 00730 Helsinki

22.2.2021

2 4 10 20 m0

2. KERROS

P

HELSINGIN ASUMISOIKEUS OY HASO JOKIPOIKA

1
8
N

 x
 1

6
7

1
7
E

 x
 2

7
0

1
8
N

 x
 1

6
7

1
7
E

 x
 2

7
0

B26
3H+KT
70,0m2

B25
1H+KT
35,0m2

B24
2H+KT
50,0m2

B23
3H+KT+S
73,0m2

A2
3H+KT+S
73,0m2

A3
2H+KT
50,0m2

A4
1H+KT
35,0m2

A5
4H+KT
88,5m2

1
8
N

 x
 1

6
7

1
7
E

 x
 2

7
0

C47
4H+KT
94,0m2

C46
4H+KT+S
59,0m2

C45
2H+KT
53,0m2

C44
4H+KT+S
92,5m2

P

Mittakaava 1:400

14



Jokipoikasenkaari 5, 00730 Helsinki

22.2.2021

2 4 10 20 m0

3. KERROS

P

HELSINGIN ASUMISOIKEUS OY HASO JOKIPOIKA

1
8
N

 x
 1

6
7

1
7
E

 x
 2

7
0

1
8
N

 x
 1

6
7

1
7
E

 x
 2

7
0

B30
3H+KT
70,0m2

B29
1H+KT
35,0m2

B28
2H+KT
50,0m2

B27
3H+KT+S
73,0m2

A6
3H+KT+S
73,0m2

A7
2H+KT
50,0m2

A8
1H+KT
35,0m2

A9
4H+KT
88,5m2

1
8
N

 x
 1

6
7

1
7
E

 x
 2

7
0

C51
4H+KT
94,0m2

C50
4H+KT+S
59,0m2

C49
2H+KT
53,0m2

C48
4H+KT+S
92,5m2

P

Mittakaava 1:400

15



Jokipoikasenkaari 5, 00730 Helsinki

22.2.2021

2 4 10 20 m0

4. KERROS

P

HELSINGIN ASUMISOIKEUS OY HASO JOKIPOIKA

1
8
N

 x
 1

6
7

1
7
E

 x
 2

7
0

1
8
N

 x
 1

6
7

1
7
E

 x
 2

7
0

B34
3H+KT
70,0m2

B33
1H+KT
35,0m2

B32
2H+KT
50,0m2

B31
3H+KT+S
73,0m2

A10
3H+KT+S
73,0m2

A11
2H+KT
50,0m2

A12
1H+KT
35,0m2

A13
4H+KT
88,5m2

1
8
N

 x
 1

6
7

1
7
E

 x
 2

7
0

C55
4H+KT
94,0m2

C54
4H+KT+S
59,0m2

C53
2H+KT
53,0m2

C52
4H+KT+S
92,5m2

P

Mittakaava 1:400

16



Jokipoikasenkaari 5, 00730 Helsinki

22.2.2021

2 4 10 20 m0

5. KERROS

P

HELSINGIN ASUMISOIKEUS OY HASO JOKIPOIKA

1
8
N

 x
 1

6
7

1
7
E

 x
 2

7
0

1
8
N

 x
 1

6
7

1
7
E

 x
 2

7
0

B38
3H+KT
70,0m2

B37
1H+KT
35,0m2

B36
2H+KT
50,0m2

B35
3H+KT+S
73,0m2

A14
3H+KT+S
73,0m2

A15
2H+KT
50,0m2

A16
1H+KT
35,0m2

A17
4H+KT
88,5m2

1
8
N

 x
 1

6
7

1
7
E

 x
 2

7
0

C59
4H+KT
94,0m2

C58
4H+KT+S
59,0m2

C57
2H+KT
53,0m2

C56
4H+KT+S
92,5m2

P

Mittakaava 1:400

17



Jokipoikasenkaari 5, 00730 Helsinki

22.2.2021

2 4 10 20 m0

6. KERROS

P

HELSINGIN ASUMISOIKEUS OY HASO JOKIPOIKA

1
8
N

 x
 1

6
7

1
7
E

 x
 2

7
0

1
8
N

 x
 1

7
6

1
7
E

 x
 2

7
0

B42
3H+KT
70,0m2

B41
1H+KT
35,0m2

B40
2H+KT
50,0m2

B39
3H+KT+S
73,0m2

A18
3H+KT+S
73,0m2

A19
2H+KT
50,0m2

A20
1H+KT
35,0m2

A21
4H+KT
88,5m2

1
4
N

 x
 2

1
9

1
3
E

 x
 2

2
0

C63
4H+KT
94,0m2

C62
4H+KT+S
59,0m2

C61
2H+KT
53,0m2

C60
4H+KT+S
92,5m2

P

Mittakaava 1:400

18



Jokipoikasenkaari 5, 00730 Helsinki

22.2.2021

2 4 10 20 m0

ULLAKKOKERROS

P

HELSINGIN ASUMISOIKEUS OY HASO JOKIPOIKA

1
8
N

 x
 1

7
6

1
7
E

 x
 2

7
0

TALOSAUNA
38,0m2

KERHO
22,0m2

IVKH
61,0m2

IVKH
71,5m2

1
4
N

 x
 2

1
9

1
3
E

 x
 2

2
0

P

Mittakaava 1:400

19
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MERKINTÖJEN SELITYKSET

HELSINGIN ASUMISOIKEUS OY HASO JOKIPOIKA

Ovi

Ikkuna

Alakatto

Palkki / kotelointi

Hormi

Keittiössä: ylä- ja
alakaapit
Muualla: tankokomero

Hyllykomero

Siivouskomero

Pyörätuolin
pyörähdysympyrä

Wc-istuin

Pesuallas ja
käsisuihku

Suihku, suihkuverho

Varaus pesukoneelle
ja kuivausrummulle

Lattiakaivo

Jää-/pakastinkaappi

Varaus
astianpesukoneelle

Lattialiesi + liesikupu

Tiskiallas

MÄRKÄTILOJEN

SYMBOLIT:

KEITTIÖN

SYMBOLIT:

HUONETILOJEN

LYHENTEET:

RyhmäkeskusRK

Varaus
mikroaaltouunille

Syöksytorvi

YHTEISTILOJEN

LYHENTEET:

RK

(PK/KR)

SK

Peilikaappi

Pyykkikomero
PY

Eteinen

Pesuhuone

ET

PH

KeittotilaKT

OlohuoneOH

LöylyhuoneLH

VäestönsuojaVSS

UlkoiluvälinevarastoUVV

IrtaimistovarastoIRT.VAR.

LastenvaunuvarastoLVV

SähköpääkeskusSPK

LämmönjakohuoneLJH

KuivaushuoneKUIV.

PukuhuonePKH

SiivouskomeroSK

MakuuhuoneMH
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